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Student Charges for Technology Fund
College of Engineering

Colorado State University

Academic Year 2025-2026
Budget

$1,100,586

Assistive Technology ($0K) 0

Atmospheric Science ($5K) 5000

Biomedical Engineering ($0K) 0

Business Expenses ($3.1K) 3130

Chemical & Biological Engineering ( $0K) 0

Civil Engineering ($13.5K) 13500

Computer Lab Equip. Replacement ($148.7K) 148700

Computer Lab Furniture Replacement ($37.2K) 37200

Electrical & Computer  Engineering ($11.4K) 11400

I2P 3D Printing Lab ($30K) 30000

Instructional Technology Coordinator  ($110.6K) 110592

Loaner  Pool ($4.3K) 4300

Mechanical Engineering ($20.7K) 20700

Network Equipment Replacement ($50K) 50000

Server Replacement ($163.8K) 163800

Server Maintenance & Support ($27.7K) 27696

Software ($134.8K)  134770

Strategic Initiatives ($0K) 0

Student Wages ($282.9K) 282900

Systems Engineering ($4.4K) 4400

School o f Bio & Chem Engineering ($15.6K) 15597

AERO Lab ($20K) 20000


